



INVOICE

PO Box 93999
Southlake, TX 76092

Invoice Number: 131606

Invoice Date: Jun 21, 2012

Page: 1

Voice: (817) 546-7282
Fax: (817) 246-3361



USED FOR PTA
APPROVED KR

Bill To:
Murfin Drfg. Co., Inc. 250 N. Water STE #300 Wichita, KS 67202

Customer ID	Well Name/# or Customer P.O.	Payment Terms	
Murfin	Keller #3-A	Net 30 Days	
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
KS2-03	Russell	Jun 21, 2012	7/21/12

Quantity	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
99.00	MAT	Class A Common	16.25	1,608.75
66.00	MAT	Pozmix	8.50	561.00
7.00	MAT	Gel	21.25	148.75
25.00	MAT	Flo Seal	2.70	67.50
172.00	SER	Handling	2.25	387.00
3,956.00	SER	Drayage	0.11	435.16
1.00	SER	Plug Abandoned Well	1,250.00	1,250.00
23.00	SER	Pump Truck Mileage	7.00	161.00
23.00	SER	Light Vehicle Mileage	4.00	92.00
1.00	CEMENTER	Glenn Ginther		
1.00	EQUIP OPER	Woody O'Neil		
1.00	EQUIP OPER	Robert Yakubovich		

PA101 495.0003.1 3853.73 PTA #3A.

Subtotal	4,711.16
Sales Tax	320.36
Total Invoice Amount	5,031.52
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	6,031.52

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$1177.79

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE

Jul 16, 2012

Take it

1177.79

3853.73

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 056435

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT: Russell, KS

DATE	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
6-21-12	17	13	21			4:00 PM	4:30 PM
LEASE <u>Keller</u>						COUNTY	STATE
WELL # <u>3A</u>						<u>Trego</u>	<u>KANSAS</u>
LOCATION <u>Ellis KS, Pipe Exit 2 1/2 S.</u>							
LOCATION <u>2 W 1/4 S 1/4 E T10</u>							

CONTRACTOR Co Tool's (Craig)
 TYPE OF JOB PLUG ABANDONED WELL
 HOLE SIZE TD.
 CASING SIZE 4 1/2 DEPTH 3982'
 TUBING SIZE 2 3/8 DEPTH
 DRILL PIPE 8 5/8 S&W DEPTH
 TOOL DU TOOL DEPTH 1630'
 PRES. MAX _____ MINIMUM _____
 MEAS. LINE _____ SHOE JOINT _____
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. _____
 PERFS. _____
 DISPLACEMENT _____

OWNER _____
 CEMENT 350# x 40 4 1/2 GEL
 AMOUNT ORDERED 110.5 60 60 40 4 1/2 GEL
1/4 Flt-Seal Per Sx
 COMMON 99 SX @ 16.25 1608.75
 POZMIX 66 SX @ 8.50 561.00
 GEL 7 SX @ 21.25 148.75
 CHLORIDE _____ @ _____
 ASC _____ @ _____
 FLT-SEAL 1 SX @ 67.50 67.50
 HANDLING 172 Total SX @ 2.25 387.00
 MILEAGE 23 Totl Mile. @ 11.9 274.70
~~3956~~ TOTAL 3208.95

EQUIPMENT
 PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Gleny Gammeter
 # 417 HELPER woody o. Neile
 BULK TRUCK
 # 401 DRIVER Robert Jakubovitch
 BULK TRUCK
 # DRIVER _____

REMARKS:

2 3/8 Tubing @ 1785', Circulated
Cement to Surface w/ 120 SX @ 40 4 1/2 GEL
Pulled Tubing, Put on 4 1/2 csg. Surges &
Squeezed in Another 40 SX Cement @
500# max PSI, + Shut in @ 500#.
8 5/8 Outside Mixed 5 SX @ 350# +
Shut in @ 350#. THANKS

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB		
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE		<u>1250.00</u>
EXTRA FOOTAGE	@	
MILEAGE <u>23</u> <u>Hv Mile.</u>	@ <u>7.00</u>	<u>161.00</u>
MANIFOLD	@	
<u>23</u> <u>Lv Mile.</u>	@ <u>4.00</u>	<u>92.00</u>
TOTAL <u>1503.00</u>		

CHARGE TO: AURFIN Drilling Co.
 STREET _____
 CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
 @ _____
 @ _____
 @ _____
 @ _____
 @ _____
 TOTAL 0

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

SALES TAX (If Any) 320.35
 TOTAL CHARGES 4711.85
 DISCOUNT 25% 1177.99 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
Net 3533.86 BS 6-22
before tax

PRINTED NAME _____
 SIGNATURE Mark Rollins